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Wednesday, July 17, 2019  12:00-1:00 Accreditation Review Committee  By conference call 
 
Wednesday, August 14, 2019 1:00-2:30  Executive Committee    By conference call 
 
Wednesday, August 21, 2019 10:00  Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 

1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By conference call 
 
Thursday, August 29, 2019  12:00-1:00 Trusteeship Committee   By conference call 
 
Friday, September 13, 2019  11:30  Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Monday, September 16, 2019 3:30 or 4:15 Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Tuesday, September 17, 2019 1:00-2:00  Trusteeship Committee   By conference call 

3:30 or 4:15 Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, September 18, 2019 3:30 or 4:15 Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Thursday, September 19, 2019 3:30 or 4:15 Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Friday, September 20, 2019  3:30 or 4:15 Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Monday, September 23, 2019 11:30  Search Committee    By Zoom conference call 
 
Tuesday, September 26, 2019 10:00-11:00 Accreditation Review Committee  By Zoom conference call 
 
Wednesday, October 2, 2019 10:00-5:00 Accreditation Review Committee   Frances Xavier Warde, Chicago, IL 
    6:30-9:30  Accreditation Review Committee Dinner Tree Studios, Chicago, IL 
 
Thursday, October 3, 2019  8:00-12:00 Accreditation Review Committee   Frances Xavier Warde, Chicago, IL  

4:00-6:00  New Trustee Orientation   ISACS Office, Chicago, IL 
6:30-9:30  Board of Trustees Reception & Dinner  Hub 51, Chicago, IL 

 
Friday, October 4, 2019  8:30-2:00  Board of Trustees    ISACS Office, Chicago, IL 
    3:00-6:30  Search Committee    ISACS Office, Chicago, IL  
 
Tuesday, October 8, 2019  2:00-2:30  Board of Trustees    By conference call 
 
Wednesday, November 6, 2019 1:00-4:00  Administrative Services Committee  Louisville Marriott Downtown, Lou., KY 
    5:30-8:30  Kentucky Heads & ISACS Board Dinner Louisville Collegiate, Louisville, KY 
    6:00-9:00  Administrative Services Committee Dinner Milkwood, Louisville, KY  
 
November 7-8, 2019 Annual Conference   Louisville Marriott Downtown, Lou., KY 
 
Thursday, November 7, 2019 4:30-5:30  Reception for ISACS Board & Committees, Louisville Marriott Downtown, Lou., KY  

Heads of Schools, Teacher Representatives,  
And Diversity Practitioners 

    
Friday, November 8, 2019  6:30-9:30  E&J & PSC Committee Dinner   Milkwood, Louisville, KY   
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Saturday, November 9, 2019 8:00-11:00 Equity & Justice Committee   Louisville Marriott Downtown, Lou., KY 

11:15-2:15 Professional Services Committee  Louisville Marriott Downtown, Lou., KY 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 1:00-2:00  Executive Committee   By conference call 
 
Monday, December 2, 2019  11:30-12:30 ICAISA Acc. PD & Research Committee By conference call 
 
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By conference call 
 
Wednesday, December 11, 2019 1:00-2:00  Trusteeship Committee   By conference call 
 
Friday, January 10, 2020  6:30-9:30  Professional Services Committee Dinner Hub 51, Chicago, IL 
 
Saturday, January 11, 2020  9:30-2:30  Professional Services Committee   ISACS Office, Chicago, IL 
 
Thursday, January 16, 2020  3:00-4:00  Finance Committee    By conference call 
 
Tuesday, January 28, 2020  9:30-4:30  Accreditation Review Committee   ISACS Office, Chicago, IL 

6:30-9:30  Board of Trustees & ARC Reception & Dinner Petterino’s, Chicago, IL 
 
Wednesday, January 29, 2020 9:30-3:30  Board of Trustees     ISACS Office, Chicago, IL  
 
January 30-31, 2020    Heads Conference   Swissotel, Chicago, IL 
 
Thursday, January 30, 2020  6:00-9:30  Thursday Night Heads Dinner  Osteria Via Stato, Chicago, IL 
 
Friday, January 31, 2020  12:45-1:15 ISACS Annual Meeting – Heads Conference  Swissotel, Chicago, IL 
 
Wednesday, February 5, 2020 12:00-4:00 Administrative Services Committee  ISACS Office, Chicago, IL 
 
February 6-7, 2020     Academy for Division Heads  Hotel Palomar, Chicago, IL 
 
Friday, February 7, 2020  2:30-3:45  Administrative Services Committee  Hotel Palomar, Chicago, IL 
 
Saturday, February 8, 2020  12:00-3:00 Equity & Justice Committee   By Zoom Meeting (Pilot Program) 
 
Wednesday, February 12, 2020 1:00-2:00  Trusteeship Committee   By conference call 
 
Wednesday, March 4, 2020  1:00-2:30  Executive Committee    By conference call  
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020  1:00-2:00  Finance Committee    By conference call 
 
Monday, April 13, 2020  12:30-2:00 Trusteeship Committee   By conference call 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020  9:30-4:30  Accreditation Review Committee  By Zoom conference call 
 
Thursday, April 30, 2020  8:30–2:00 Board of Trustees    By Zoom conference call 
 
Monday, June 15, 2020  8:00-10:45 Professional Services Committee  By Zoom conference call  
    11:15-2:00  Equity & Justice Committee   By Zoom conference call  

2:15-5:00  Administrative Services Committee  By Zoom conference call 
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Thursday, June 18, 2020  10:30-12:00 Accreditation Review Committee Orientation By Zoom conference call 
      (new members) 

12:00-5:00 Accreditation Review Committee  By Zoom conference call 
 6:30-9:30  Accreditation Review Committee Dinner Cancelled 

 
Friday, June 19, 2020  9:00-3:00  Accreditation Review Committee   By Zoom conference call 
 
Tuesday, June 23, 2020  3:15-4:15  Board of Trustees: Decisions on  By Zoom conference call 
      ARC recommendations 

http://www.isacs.org/committees
http://www.isacs.org/board

	Wednesday, February 5, 2020 12:00-4:00 Administrative Services Committee  ISACS Office, Chicago, IL
	Friday, February 7, 2020  2:30-3:45  Administrative Services Committee  Hotel Palomar, Chicago, IL

